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NOTICE OF MEETINGS & TENTATIVE AGENDAi
 

CITY OF JEFFERSON, MISSOURI 

 
FY2016-2017 Budget Schedule 

 
Meetings will be held in City Council Chambers 

 

DAY DATE TIME DETAIL 

Monday July 11 No Meeting Mayor submits City Budget to staff for budget book construction 

Monday July 25 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Mayor presents budget; Budget Committee discusses revenues 

Thursday July 28 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget  
THIS MEETING WAS CANCELED, Agenda Topics Moved to Aug 4 

Monday August 1 6:00 P.M. Regular City Council Meeting: FY 2016-17 Budget ordinance introduced; 
property tax levy ordinance introduced 

Thursday August 4 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget  

Monday August 8 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget  

Thursday August 11 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget  

Monday August 15 6:00 P.M. Regular City Council Meeting: Public Hearing on Budget, Public Hearing on 
Property Tax, and Public Hearing on GRUT 

Thursday August 18 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget  

Monday August 22 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget  

Thursday August 25 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget 

Monday August 29 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget 

Thursday September 1 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget  

Tuesday September 6 6:00 P.M. Regular City Council Meeting:  

Thursday September 8 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget  

Monday September 12 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget  

Thursday September 15 5:30 – 7:00 P.M. Committee discussion of budget  

Monday September 19 6:00 P.M. Regular City Council Meeting:  

 
 
 
 
 

                                                           
i Individuals should contact the ADA Coordinator at (573) 634-6570 to request accommodations or alternative formats as required under 

the Americans with Disabilities Act. Please allow three business days to process the request. 


